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Rank Bib Category Name 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Time Gap

1 955 E2 M Vlk Zdeněk 2:20.81 2:21.53 2:21.41 2:21.46 4:42.22

2 704 E1+2000 Balvín Ondřej DNF 2:24.40 2:22.93 2:24.10 4:47.03 4.81

3 234 N+2000 Coufal Karel 2:26.15 2:24.90 2:23.93 2:23.90 4:47.83 5.61

4 612 E1-2000 Míšek Patrik 2:26.74 2:24.45 2:24.99 2:24.17 4:48.62 6.40

5 766 E1+2000 Mika David 2:26.38 2:24.79 2:25.33 2:24.63 4:49.42 7.20

6 900 E2 formule Javůrek Zdeněk 2:34.41 2:30.79 2:24.98 2:24.46 4:49.44 7.22

7 3 E2 M Čulík Tadeáš 2:59.64 2:51.92 1:57.80 2:52.58 4:49.72 7.50

8 911 N2 Řepka Filip 2:26.69 2:25.87 2:24.39 2:25.46 4:49.85 7.63

9 600 E1-2000 Pala Stanislav 2:29.74 2:28.50 2:29.21 2:28.87 4:57.37 15.15

10 633 E1-2000 Pribula Mojmír 2:30.64 2:32.69 2:31.65 2:29.25 4:59.89 17.67

11 720 E1+2000 Winklet Martin 2:29.40 DSQ 2:31.11 DNS 5:00.51 18.29

12 410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří 2:30.54 2:30.70 DNF 2:32.02 5:01.24 19.02

13 41 H-1400 Vosyka Robert 2:35.70 2:31.40 2:31.59 2:32.13 5:02.99 20.77

14 245 H-1600 Majer Pavel 2:34.53 2:32.85 2:31.94 2:31.15 5:03.09 20.87

15 2012 R do 1600 Vaňha Marek 2:31.84 2:31.32 2:31.97 2:32.43 5:03.16 20.94

16 32 E2 formule Vopalenský Tomáš 2:34.03 2:42.23 2:34.91 2:29.33 5:03.36 21.14

17 788 E1+2000 Novotný Matěj 2:32.24 2:31.78 2:33.50 2:31.86 5:03.64 21.42

18 828 E2/C Novotný Josef 2:31.99 2:32.88 2:34.23 DNS 5:04.87 22.65

19 154 H-1600 Vaňha Vladimír 2:32.96 2:32.72 2:33.68 2:33.84 5:05.68 23.46

20 2035 R do 2000 Bucifal Oliver 2:36.42 2:33.34 2:33.00 2:34.25 5:06.34 24.12

21 398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš 2:36.64 2:32.82 2:33.84 DNS 5:06.66 24.44

22 2812 R do 1600 Procházka Pavel Reissová Nikol 2:34.83 2:33.79 2:38.10 2:32.93 5:06.72 24.50

23 76 H-1400 Profeld Jan 2:36.13 2:34.00 2:33.29 2:33.61 5:06.90 24.68

24 500 E1-1400 Lapiš Vladimír 2:33.10 2:34.40 2:47.17 2:35.02 5:07.50 25.28

25 950 N2 Němček Michal 2:39.43 2:34.12 2:34.27 2:34.72 5:08.39 26.17

26 882 E2 formule Šťástka Jiří 2:37.85 2:34.05 2:34.75 2:35.83 5:08.80 26.58

27 589 E1-1600 Šulc Jakub 2:34.38 2:34.48 2:39.21 2:35.37 5:08.86 26.64

28 946 N2 Valášek Václav 2:39.23 2:36.63 2:36.78 2:34.94 5:11.57 29.35

29 362 N+2000 Valenta Jan 2:36.37 2:37.40 2:35.29 2:48.64 5:11.66 29.44

30 627 E1-2000 Šafařík Martin 2:37.24 2:38.00 2:37.68 2:36.16 5:13.40 31.18

31 2708 R nad 2001 Kopecký Jan 2:38.02 2:37.26 2:37.26 DNS 5:14.52 32.30

32 2 E2 M Čulík Miroslav 2:38.22 2:39.49 2:37.47 2:37.09 5:14.56 32.34

33 2005 R nad 2001 Terš Zahrádka 2:38.33 2:37.54 2:38.30 2:38.79 5:15.84 33.62

34 176 H-1600 Profeld ml. Jan 2:38.32 2:38.16 2:50.40 2:39.16 5:16.48 34.26

35 399 N+2000 Sejkora Patrik 2:46.01 2:40.44 2:38.52 2:39.64 5:18.16 35.94

36 2107 R do 1600 Kalista Jan 2:40.04 2:39.28 2:40.20 2:40.16 5:19.32 37.10

37 2008 R do 1400 Bobek Jiří 2:40.00 2:39.42 2:45.35 DNS 5:19.42 37.20

38 2703 R nad 2001 Kopecký Radek 2:55.41 DNS 2:39.69 2:40.96 5:20.65 38.43

39 232 H+1600 Wutschka Pavel 2:42.10 2:42.00 2:40.59 DNS 5:22.59 40.37

40 2022 R nad 2001 Zakouřil David 2:47.75 2:47.09 2:41.84 2:41.05 5:22.89 40.67

41 2066 R do 1400 Hřava Jaroslav 2:45.91 2:42.28 2:41.18 2:42.40 5:23.46 41.24

42 188 N-1600 Stříbrný Filip 2:41.82 2:41.74 2:42.07 2:42.43 5:23.56 41.34

43 945 N2 Pečenka Petr 2:57.52 2:45.91 2:37.93 DNS 5:23.84 41.62

44 7 N-1400 Pokorný Josef 2:42.28 2:49.29 2:42.37 2:42.08 5:24.36 42.14

45 79 H-1400 Šťastný Jan 2:47.67 2:48.25 2:43.83 2:41.73 5:25.56 43.34

46 53 H-1400 Václavík Petr 2:43.40 2:43.84 2:44.41 2:42.60 5:26.00 43.78

47 2033 R do 1400 Terš Jiří ml. Koláček Václav 2:45.31 2:43.51 2:42.83 2:44.42 5:26.34 44.12

48 100 E1-1600 Paulus Jaroslav 2:45.14 2:43.35 2:43.07 DNF 5:26.42 44.20

49 112 N-1600 Kalista Martin 2:44.20 2:44.65 2:44.05 2:42.57 5:26.62 44.40

50 107 N-1600 Martas Zdeněk 2:45.49 2:43.81 2:44.60 2:43.25 5:27.06 44.84

51 13 N+2000 Sopek Lukáš 2:46.97 2:45.02 2:42.70 2:47.80 5:27.72 45.50

52 812 E1-1400 Holopírek Martin 2:44.74 2:44.59 2:43.91 DNS 5:28.50 46.28

53 2055 R nad 2001 Sklenář Petr 2:47.61 2:44.15 2:44.45 2:44.43 5:28.58 46.36

54 114 N-1600 Kalista Lukáš 2:45.53 2:46.00 2:43.88 2:45.00 5:28.88 46.66

55 942 N2 Von Doa Luiz 2:44.58 2:46.12 2:50.65 DNS 5:30.70 48.48

56 4 E2 M Čulíková Adéla 2:49.73 2:46.73 DNF 2:44.30 5:31.03 48.81

57 42 Škoda CUP 1400 Pilka Radek 2:48.23 2:46.07 2:47.84 2:46.21 5:32.28 50.06

58 2001 R do 1600 Weinhold Michal 2:46.74 2:46.72 2:46.62 2:47.57 5:33.34 51.12

59 151 H-1600 Kubla Radim 2:46.59 2:46.89 2:56.13 2:49.30 5:33.48 51.26
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60 2020 R do 1400 Thomaier Martin 2:48.99 2:48.54 2:46.25 2:47.54 5:33.79 51.57

61 143 Škoda CUP 1600 Babka Radek 2:48.24 2:49.14 2:49.67 2:46.70 5:34.94 52.72

62 935 Junioři Bucifal Oliver 2:48.66 2:48.65 2:48.16 2:46.86 5:35.02 52.80

63 127 Škoda CUP 1600 Šlauf Václav 2:49.53 2:49.01 2:47.53 2:47.81 5:35.34 53.12

64 38 N-1400 Tereštík Petr 2:52.25 2:49.34 2:49.11 2:49.77 5:38.45 56.23

65 44 N-1400 Táborský Jan 2:54.14 2:51.29 2:50.21 2:49.42 5:39.63 57.41

66 20 N-1400 Kotas Jaroslav 2:57.27 2:49.66 2:50.68 2:51.30 5:40.34 58.12

67 412 E1-1400 Parma Ondřej 2:53.26 2:51.81 2:49.45 2:50.95 5:40.40 58.18

68 641 E1-2000 Kuba Aleš 2:52.61 2:51.34 2:52.41 2:51.48 5:42.82 1:00.60

69 34 Škoda CUP 1400 Mládek Petr 2:50.05 2:52.83 3:10.83 2:56.16 5:42.88 1:00.66

70 998 Junioři Bursa Adam 2:59.03 2:52.91 2:52.13 2:51.13 5:43.26 1:01.04

71 996 Junioři Bursa ml. Jan 2:55.38 2:52.74 2:51.23 2:53.48 5:43.97 1:01.75

72 160 H-1600 Břížďala Libor 2:52.55 3:09.36 2:52.66 DNS 5:45.21 1:02.99

73 724 E1+2000 Stárek Jakub 2:55.50 2:54.67 2:56.72 2:53.51 5:48.18 1:05.96

74 567 E1-1600 Hanuš Roman 3:00.93 2:56.36 2:56.41 2:53.59 5:49.95 1:07.73

75 330 N-2000 Maizner Sebastian 3:04.12 2:57.66 2:55.90 2:54.48 5:50.38 1:08.16

76 113 N-1600 Černý Filip 3:05.98 2:57.77 2:55.14 2:56.24 5:51.38 1:09.16

77 991 Junioři Blažek Lukáš 2:58.42 2:56.49 3:00.39 2:56.89 5:53.38 1:11.16

78 411 E1-1400 Tomšů Martin 3:10.59 3:02.85 DNS 2:51.21 5:54.06 1:11.84

79 325 N-2000 Štěrba Oldřich 2:59.31 2:59.89 2:58.71 2:55.92 5:54.63 1:12.41

80 86 Škoda CUP 1400 Babka Petr 2:57.39 2:59.04 3:00.25 2:57.32 5:54.71 1:12.49

81 624 E1-2000 Hanuš Oldřich 3:06.75 2:56.86 2:58.74 3:01.96 5:55.60 1:13.38

82 222 H+1600 Kocál Oldřich 2:57.87 3:00.14 2:58.05 3:02.60 5:55.92 1:13.70

83 992 Junioři Blažková Lucie 3:00.51 3:00.36 2:58.85 2:58.46 5:57.31 1:15.09

84 46 Škoda CUP 1400 Bobek ml. Jiří 3:05.81 3:05.08 3:04.43 3:03.00 6:07.43 1:25.21

85 902 E1-950 Svoboda Ivan 3:09.77 3:10.13 3:09.26 DNS 6:19.03 1:36.81

86 901 E1-950 Webinger Jiří 3:17.84 3:20.14 3:16.99 DNS 6:34.83 1:52.61

87 224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří 3:31.73 3:20.94 3:15.10 DNS 6:36.04 1:53.82

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (5)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich DNS DNS DNS DNS

199 N-1600 Kovalik Daniel DNS DNS DNS DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS DNS DNS DNS

611 E1-2000 Kadečka Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

994 Junioři Kovalik Filip DNS DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (1)

704 E1+2000 Balvín Ondřej DNF 2:24.40 2:22.93 2:24.10

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (8)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich DNS DNS DNS DNS

199 N-1600 Kovalik Daniel DNS DNS DNS DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS DNS DNS DNS

577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal 2:24.98 DNS DNS DNS

611 E1-2000 Kadečka Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

994 Junioři Kovalik Filip DNS DNS DNS DNS

1134 předjezdec Rákosník Karel 3:18.13 DNS DNS DNS

2703 R nad 2001 Kopecký Radek 2:55.41 DNS 2:39.69 2:40.96

Disqualified - 2.kolo (1)

720 E1+2000 Winklet Martin 2:29.40 DSQ 2:31.11 DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (8)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich DNS DNS DNS DNS

199 N-1600 Kovalik Daniel DNS DNS DNS DNS

411 E1-1400 Tomšů Martin 3:10.59 3:02.85 DNS 2:51.21

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS DNS DNS DNS
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577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal 2:24.98 DNS DNS DNS

611 E1-2000 Kadečka Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

994 Junioři Kovalik Filip DNS DNS DNS DNS

1134 předjezdec Rákosník Karel 3:18.13 DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (2)

4 E2 M Čulíková Adéla 2:49.73 2:46.73 DNF 2:44.30

410 E1-1400 Volena Jiří 2:30.54 2:30.70 DNF 2:32.02

Did Not Start - 4.kolo (20)

75 H-1400 Vojna Oldřich DNS DNS DNS DNS

160 H-1600 Břížďala Libor 2:52.55 3:09.36 2:52.66 DNS

199 N-1600 Kovalik Daniel DNS DNS DNS DNS

224 H+1600 Webinger Jiří 3:31.73 3:20.94 3:15.10 DNS

232 H+1600 Wutschka Pavel 2:42.10 2:42.00 2:40.59 DNS

398 N+2000 Zakouřil Tomáš 2:36.64 2:32.82 2:33.84 DNS

557 E1-1600 Kašparová Martina DNS DNS DNS DNS

577 E1-1600 Kašpar Michal 2:24.98 DNS DNS DNS

611 E1-2000 Kadečka Lukáš DNS DNS DNS DNS

720 E1+2000 Winklet Martin 2:29.40 DSQ 2:31.11 DNS

812 E1-1400 Holopírek Martin 2:44.74 2:44.59 2:43.91 DNS

828 E2/C Novotný Josef 2:31.99 2:32.88 2:34.23 DNS

901 E1-950 Webinger Jiří 3:17.84 3:20.14 3:16.99 DNS

902 E1-950 Svoboda Ivan 3:09.77 3:10.13 3:09.26 DNS

942 N2 Von Doa Luiz 2:44.58 2:46.12 2:50.65 DNS

945 N2 Pečenka Petr 2:57.52 2:45.91 2:37.93 DNS

994 Junioři Kovalik Filip DNS DNS DNS DNS

1134 předjezdec Rákosník Karel 3:18.13 DNS DNS DNS

2008 R do 1400 Bobek Jiří 2:40.00 2:39.42 2:45.35 DNS

2708 R nad 2001 Kopecký Jan 2:38.02 2:37.26 2:37.26 DNS

Did Not Finish - 4.kolo (1)

100 E1-1600 Paulus Jaroslav 2:45.14 2:43.35 2:43.07 DNF


